Fee Schedule Preschool School Year 2023/2024



The contracts as well as the fee schedules of the respective associations are legally binding.											
Application Fee per family											
Reservation fee											
Yearly Administration Fee for Installment Payment											
<u>Tuition</u>											
Enrollment Fee* (Individuals over first three years) annually 1,600.00 € Company (one-time payment) 4,800.00 € For returning students, all prior payments are credited to this total.											
	School Fee			Sponsoring Fee*			Total/school year				
Preschool campus											
children 1-3 years	3,008.80€			7,001.20 €				10,010.00 €			
children 3-5 years	2,13	37.33 €	Ì	7,047.67 €				9,185.00 €			
School campus											
children 5-6 years	2,13	37.33 €		7,597.67 €				9,735.00 €			
*Financial assistance available for those who qualify											
Enrolment during the school year											
	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun
Payable percentage of fee											
Late Enrolment	100%	100%	95%	85%	75%	65%	55%	45%	35%	25%	15%

Tuition 2022/2023 as of 02.03.2023